“‘:T WASHINGTON STATE ﬁ/ia I \1
Recreation and

Conservation Office Amendment to Project Agreement

Project Sponsor:  Eco Logical Research Inc. Project Number: 15-1443 C
Project Title: Asotin IMW Monitoring PSMFC 2015 Amendment Number: 7
Amendment Type:

Time Extension

Amendment Description:

Pursuant to a request from Eco Logical Research Inc. the Project Agreement identified above
is amended to extend the end date of this agreement.

The project period of 10/01/2015 to 09/30/2017 is extended to allow the contracting party
until 06/30/2019 to complete the project.

Agreement Terms

In all other respects the Agreement, to which this is an Amendment, and attachments thereto,
shall remain in full force and effect. In witness whereof the parties hereto have executed this
Amendment.

State Of Washington
Recreation and Conservation Office

Kaleen Cottingham

TITLE: Director
DATE: ?Af// 7

Pre-approved as to form:
By: 1S/
Assistant Attorney General

PSMFC Project Time Extension Amendment
General Fund - Federal 2EH.B. 1115
TIMEXTEN.RPT



( (
Amendment Milestone Report

Project Number: 15-1443 C Amendment Number: 7
Project Name: ‘Asotin IMW Monitoring PSMFC 2015
Sponsor: Eco Logical Research Inc.
X ! Milestone Target Date Comments/Description
X Project Start 10/01/2015
X 1 | Progress Report Due 03/31/2016 | This progress report provides

information that is shared with PSMFC
and the SRFB monitoring panel review
AND was provided May 9

| Progress Report Due 09/30/2016 | his progress report prbvides
information that is shared with PSMFC
and the SRFB monitoring panel review

X Special Conditions Met 01/20/2017 | additional end of year report to support
PSMFC deliberatiions on new funding
X | | Progress Report Due 03/31/2017 | this progress report provides

information that is shared with PSMFC
and the SRFB monitoring pane! review

'y | Progress Report Due 09/30/2017
| | Progress Report Due ‘ 03/31/2018
| | Progress Report Due 09/30/2018
1 | Progress Report Due _ 03/31/2019
1 | Agreement End Date 06/30/2019 | PSMFC expected to extend 90 days
’ thru 9/30/17. If so, RCO to extend this
contract and below deliverables 90
days each
Final Billing Due 07/31/2019 | see above
Final Report 07/31/2019 | see above

X = Milestone Complete
| = Critical Milestone

AMILESTO.RPT September 27, 2017 Page: 1




